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P53933-B21 HPE ProLiant DL365 Genll 8SFF Configure-to-order Server 1
P72668-B21 AMD EPYC 9275F 4. 1GHz 24-core 320W Processor for HPE 2
P64985-B21 HPE 32GB (1x32GB) Dual Rank x8 DDR5-6400 CAS-52-52-52 EC8 Registered 8
Smart Memory Kit
P55020-B21 HPE ProLiant DL365 Genll 8SFF Tri-Mode U.3 x1 BC FIO Backplane Kit 1
P65007-B21 HPE 1. 6TB NVMe Gen4 Mainstream Performance Mixed Use SFF BC U. 3 Static 7
V2 Multi Vendor SSD
P56915-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3X5 Genll 1U x16 Riser Kit 1
P47781-B21 HPE MR416i-o Genll x16 Lanes 8GB Cache OCP SPDM Storage Controller 1
P01367-B21 HPE 96W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 260mm Cable Kit 1
P57884-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3X5 Genll Smart Storage Battery 2P 96W Cable Kit 1
P10115-B21 Broadcom BCM57414 Ethernet 10/25Gb 2-port SFP28 OCP3 Adapter for HPE 1
P58462-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3XX Genll 1U Performance Fan Kit 7
P38997 HPE 1600W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit 2
1 BD505A HPE ProLiant DL360 Genll OROC Tri-Mode Cable Kit 1
P56911-B21 HPE ProLiant DL365 Genll 8SFF x4 Tri-Mode PCle Cable Kit 1
P56924-B21 HPE ProLiant DL365 Genll SFF System Insight Display Module Kit 1
P52351-B21 HPE DL3XX Genll Easy Install Rail 2 Kit 1
P58457-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3X5 Genll CPU Performance 1U Heat Sink Kit 2
H79CAE HPE 3 Year Tech Care Essential DL365 GEN11 Service 1
SFP-10G-SR(HPE) {10Gbps MMF 850nm Duplex LC 300m for Broadcom BCM57414( = £ %) 2
[VONDERF UL LC-LC 50/125um OM3/LSOH Duplex Fiber Patch Cord 3m(Aqua) 2
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